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Calendar of Events  

 

Hillhead Primary School 

 

January - March 2019 
 

 

Thursday 24th January  Burns Festival – Trade Hall 

4pm -6pm 

Outdoor Learning P7a 

 

Friday 25th January Burns Assembly 

Parent Café 

Tuesday 29th January  Soccer 4s 

Thursday 31st January Outdoor Learning P7b 

 

Tuesday 5th February Chinese New Year 

Wednesday 6th February  P1 Classes – Science Centre Trip 

Thursday 7th February Outdoor Learning P7c 

 

Monday 11th February 

Tuesday 12th February  

Holiday 

Tuesday 13th February In-Service 

Thursday 14th February Outdoor Learning P7d 

Tuesday 19th February Glasgow Schools Cross Country 

Thursday 21st February Outdoor Learning P1a 

Friday 22nd February Parent Café 

Monday 25th February Fair Trade Fortnight Week 1 

Thursday 28th February Outdoor Learning P1b 
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Friday 1st March  Fair Trade Café  

Monday 4th March Fair Trade Fortnight Week 2 

Thursday 7th March Outdoor Learning P1c 

World Book Day  

Thursday 14th March P4/5 Disco 

Friday 15th March Parent Workshop 

Thursday 21st March Parents’ Night 3:40pm – 6:30pm 

Book Fair  

Tuesday 26th March Parents’ Night 3:40pm – 6:30pm 

Book Fair 

Friday 29th March School Finishes 2.30pm 

 


